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PARTS LIST

BRUSHCUTTERS

BC3400DLM
BC3400DWM

APPLICABLE SERIAL NUMBERS: JANUARY 1999

DRIVE UNIT 900101 and up
ENGINE UNIT 800101 and up
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BC3400DLM

Fig.1 CUTTER GROUP
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BC3400DLM

Fig.1 CUTTER GROUP

Key# |PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION /QU-II\—IIYT NOTE Key# | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ;EJ-II\—IIYT NOTE
D10834 HOUSING ASSY 1 65 D10654 *« PLATE

64 D10653 * PLATE COMP
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BC3400DWM

Fig.2 CUTTER GROUP




BC3400DWM

Fig.2 CUTTER GROUP

Key# | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ;?J-Il\—IIYT NOTE Key# | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION /QU'I'\'“YT NOTE
1 D10834 HOUSING ASSY 1 65 D10606 *+« BODY 1
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64 D10751 | « GRIP ASSY

=




Reservedelsliste for Feed—Matic sngrehoved

for TEXAS buskryddere

Pos.nr.

01
0la
01b
02
03
04
05
06
06a
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
18

Best.nr.

10-101007
10-101008

.10-101010

10-101061
10-106003
10-101030
10-103025
10-101053
10-201003
10~-107006
10-101069
10-101070
10-102073
10-101071
10-101056
10-109006
22007100

34008125

43110125

Tekst

Adapter for BC 220

Adapter for 340 M

Adapter for 431 M

Spolehus

Sngrestyr

Spole

Lisering

Bund for spolehus

Komplet bund pos. 5-12
Fjeder

Fjederholder

Kugleskal

Stalkugle

Kugleholder

Bolt

Npgle

Sngrehoved for BC 220 7 MM
Sngrehoved for 340 M s MM
Sngrehoved for 431 M 10MM
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BC3400DLM/BC3400DWM

Fig.3 ENGINE GROUP 45—




BC3400DLM/BC3400DWM

Fig.3 ENGINE GROUP

Key# | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION /%-,{“YT NOTE Key# | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION /%-ll\—lIYT NOTE
1 4700-12110 CYLINDER 1 65 4500-13180 SCREW 2
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4500-13160 INSULATOR
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5944-73310 * TUBE






